MOONRAKER
LED Floodlight Range
WARRANTY
5YR WIRING
LSF
Hour Lifespan
35K 6000k
PIR Versions

DIMENSIONS
A
B C
D
*All products must be registered at haloinnovation.co.uk to qualify for warranty
haloinnovation.co.uk 23
DATA SHEET
Part No Description
Power
Consumption (W)
Lumen
Efficacy (Lm/w)
Luminous
Flux (LM)
MOONRAKER
MOON10W Moonraker 10W Flood light 10 90 900
MOON20W Moonraker 20W Flood light 20 90 1800
MOON30W Moonraker 30W Flood light 30 90 2700
MOON50W Moonraker 50W Flood light 50 90 4500
MOON100W Moonraker 100W Flood light 100 90 9000
MOON150W Moonraker 150W Flood light 150 90 13500
MOON200W Moonraker 200W Flood light 200 90 18000
MOONRAKER + PIR
MOON10WPIR Moonraker 10W Flood light + PIR 10 90 900
MOON20WPIR Moonraker 20W Flood light + PIR 20 90 1800
MOON30WPIR Moonraker 30W Flood light + PIR 30 90 2700
MOON50WPIR Moonraker 50W Flood light + PIR 50 90 4500
MOONRAKER
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Housing Colour Black
Power Rating AC 200-240V  50Hz